Dow University of Health Sciences
Karachi
(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2023-1761 A

Candidates bearing the following Seat Number are hereby declared to have Cleared Fourth Year BSN
Semester-VII (Terminal) Exam 2023 (Held in Sept 2023)

DOW Institute of Nursing & Midwifery:

1812226

1912201

1912202

1912203

1912204

1912205

1912206

1912208

1912210

1912212

1912213

1912214

1912215

1912217

1912218

1912219

1912220

1912223

1912225

1912226

1912228

1912229

1912230

1912231

1912232

1912233

1912235

1912238

1912239

1912240

1912241

1912242

1912243

1912244

1912246

1912247

1912248

1912249

1912251

1912252

1912253

1912254

1912255

1912256

1912257

1912259

1912260

1912262

1912263

1912264

1912265

1912266

1912267

1912268

1912269

1912270

1912271

1912273

1912274

1912275

1912276

1912277

1912278

1912279

1912280

1912282

1912283

1912284

1912285

1912286

1912287

1912288

1912290

1912291

1912292

1912293

1912294

1912295

1912297

1912298

1912299

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their
Seat Nos:

Stz Failed Subjects Sl Failed Subjects
No No
Leadership & Management in Nursing . . .
1812223 Nursing Research 1912234 | Leadership & Management in Nursing
1912207 | ENGLISH-VII* 1912237 | ENGLISH-VII*
1912209 | Nursing Research 1912245 | ENGLISH-VII*
Nursing Research Introduction to Nursing Theories*
1912216 ENGLISH-VII* 1912261 | Leadership & Management in Nursing
. . . ENGLISH-VII*
1912221 | Leadership & Management in Nursing Leadership & Management in Nursing
* 1912272 | Nursing Research
1912222 | ENGLISH-VII ENGLISH-VII*

Following is the result of Repeater Candidate as per Subject Appeared:

Seat
No

1812217

As Per Subject Appeared

Nursing Research = FAIL

Leadership & Management in Nursing = PASS

1812218 Nursing Research = PASS

Result of the Following Institutions is withheld:

1912211 | 1912224 | 1912227 | 1912296
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(Examinations Department)

Karachi

INDUS COLLEGE OF NURSING & MIDWIFERY

Dow University of Health Sciences

1812344 1912301 1912302 1912303 1912304 1912306 1912307
1912308 1912309 1912310 1912311 1912312 1912313 1912314
1912315 1912317 1912318 1912319 1912320 1912321 1912322
1912323 1912324 1912325 1912327 1912328 1912329 1912330
1912331 1912332 1912333 1912334 1912335 1912336 1912337
1912338 1912339 1912340 1912341 1912342 1912343 1912344
1912345 1912346 1912347 1912348 1912350 1912351 1912352
1912353 1912354 1912355 1912356 1912357 1912358 1912359
1912360 1912361 1912362 1912363 1912364 1912365 1912366
1912367 1912368 1912369 1912370 1912371 1912372 1912373
1912374 1912375 1912376 1912377 1912378 1912379 okl

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their

Seat Nos:

Following is the result of Repeater Candidate as per Subject Appeared:

Seat
No

Failed Subjects

1912349

Leadership & Management in Nursing

1912380

Nursing Research

Seat
No

As Per Subject Appeared

1712306

Leadership & Management in Nursing = FAIL
Nursing Research = FAIL

1712331

Leadership & Management in Nursing = FAIL

1712333

Leadership & Management in Nursing = PASS

1712337

Nursing Research = FAIL

1812313

Nursing Research = PASS

SAIFEE BURHANI SCHOOL OF NURSING

1912451

1912453

1912454

1912455

1912456

1912457

1912458

1912459

1912460

1912461

1912462

1912463

1912465

1912466

1912467

1912468

1912469

1912470

1912471

1912472

1912473

1912474

1912475

1912476

1912477

1912478

1912479

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their

Seat Nos:

Seat
No

Failed Subjects

1912464

Leadership & Management in Nursing

1912480

Leadership & Management in Nursing
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Dow University of Health Sciences

Karachi

(Examinations Department)

PATEL INSTITUTE OF NURSING & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES

1912801 | 1912802 | 1912803 1912804 | 1912805 | 1912807 1912808 1912809
1912811 | 1912812 | 1912813 1912814 | 1912816 | 1912817 1912819 1912820
1912821 | 1912823 | 1912824 | 1912827 1912828 | 1912829 okl ool

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their

Seat Nos:

Following is the result of Repeater Candidate as per Subject Appeared:

Seat
No

Failed Subjects

1912815

ENGLISH VII*

1912818

Leadership & Management in Nursing

1912822

Leadership & Management in Nursing

1912825

Nursing Research

Slgit As Per Subject Appeared
1812816 | Leadership & Management in Nursing = PASS

MEMON COLLEGE OF NURSING

1947001 1947002 1947004 1947005 1947007 1947009 1947010 1947011
1947012 1947013 1947015 1947016 1947017 1947018 1947019 1947022
1947025 1947026 1947027 1947028 1947031 1947032 1947033 1947034

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their

Seat Nos:

Following is the result of Repeater Candidate as per Subject Appeared:

Seat
No

Failed Subjects

1947021

Critical Care Nursing*

Leadership & Management in Nursing

1947035

Critical Care Nursing™

1947037

Critical Care Nursing*

Seat
No

As Per Subject Appeared

1847013

Nursing Research = PASS

1847014

Nursing Research = FAIL

1847016

Leadership & Management in Nursing = ABSENT

1847017

Nursing Research = PASS
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Dow University of Health Sciences
Karachi
(Examinations Department)

MURSHID SCHOOL OF NURSING AND MIDWIFERY

1947301

1947302

1947303

1947304

1947305

1947307

1947308

1947309

1947310

1947311

1947314

1947315

1947318

1947319

1947320

1947321

1947322

1947323

1947324

1947325

1947326

1947327

1947328

1947329

1947330

1947331

1947332

1947333

1947334

1947336

1947337

1947338

1947339

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their

Seat Nos:

Seat
No

Failed Subjects

1947312

Leadership & Management in Nursing
Nursing Research

1947317

Nursing Research

HORIZON SCHOOL OF NURSING AND HEALTH SCIENCES

1947502

1947504

1947505

1947506

1947508

1947509

1947510

1947511

1947512

1947514

1947515

1947516

1947517

1947518

1947519

1947521

1947522

1947523

1947526

1947527

1947528

1947530

1947531

1947532

1947533

1947535

1947539

1947540

1947541

1947543

1947544

1947547

1947548

1947549

1947552

1947555

1947556

1947557

1947558

1947560

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their

Seat Nos:
Iz Failed Subjects S Failed Subjects
No No
Nursing Research . . .
1947501 ENGLISH VII* 1947536 | Introduction to Nursing Theories
1947507 | ENGLISH VII* 1947537 | Introduction to Nursing Theories*
. . . Leadership & Management in Nursing
1947513 | Introduction to Nursing Theories* 1947538 Nursing Research
Introduction to Nursing Theories* Introduction to Nursing Theories*
1947520 | Leadership & Management in Nursing 1947545 | Leadership & Management in Nursing
Nursing Research Nursing Research
1947524 | Leadership & Management in Nursing 1947546 | Introduction to Nursing Theories*
1947525 | ENGLISH VII* 1947550 | Introduction to Nursing Theories*
* Leadership & Management in Nursing
1947529 | ENGLISH VI 1947551 Nursing Research
1947534 | Introduction to Nursing Theories*

Following is the result of Repeater Candidate as per Subject Appeared:

Seat
No

As Per Subject Appeared

1847501

Nursing Research = PASS

1847523

Nursing Research = PASS

1847525

Nursing Research = FAIL
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SUVASTU SCHOOL OF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES

Dow University of Health Sciences

Karachi
(Examinations Department)

1847715

1947701

1947703

1947704

1947705

1947706

1947707

1947708

1947710

1947711

1947712

1947714

1947715

1947716

1947717

1947718

1947719

1947720

1947724

1947725

1947726

1947727

1947729

1947731

1947733

1947734

1947735

1947736

1947739

1947740

1947741

1947742

1947743

1947745

1947746

1947747

1947748

1947749

1947750

1947751

1947754

1947755

1947756

1947757

1947758

1947759

1947760

*kkhkhkk

*khkkkk

*kkkikkk

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their

Seat Nos:

Seat
No

Failed Subjects

1847710

Nursing Research

1947709

Introduction to Nursing Theories*

1947730

Introduction to Nursing Theories*

1947732

Introduction to Nursing Theories*

1947744

Introduction to Nursing Theories*

Following is the result of Repeater Candidate as per Subject Appeared:

Seat
No

As Per Subject Appeared

1847706

Nursing Research = PASS

1847708

Leadership & Management in Nursing = FAIL
Nursing Research = FAIL

1847714

Nursing Research = FAIL

SCHOOL OF NURSING KHARADAR GENERAL HOSPITAL

1955103

1955104

1955105

1955106

1955107

1955109

1955110

1955112

1955114

1955115

1955116

1955119

1955121

1955122

1955123

1955124

1955125

1955127

1955128

1955130

1955131

1955132

1955133

1955134

1955135

1955136

1955137

1955138

1955139

1955140

1955141

1955142

1955143

1955144

1955146

1955148

1955149

1955150

*khkkkk

*kkhkikik

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their

Seat Nos:

Seat
No

Failed Subjects

1955111

Nursing Research

1955118

Leadership & Management in Nursing
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Dow University of Health Sciences

Karachi
(Examinations Department)

ADVANCED HEALTH SCIENCES INSTITUTE OF NURSING

1955201

1955202

1955203

1955204

1955206 | 1955208 | 1955213

1955214

1955215

1955216

1955218

1955220

1955222

1955225

1955226 | 1955227 | 1955228

1955229

1955230

*kkkikkk

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their

Seat Nos:

Seat Failed Subjects
No
Leadership & Management in Nursing
1955209 Nursing Research
Leadership & Management in Nursing
1955210 Nursing Research
1955223 | Leadership & Management in Nursing
1955224 | Leadership & Management in Nursing

IMPORTANT NOTE

1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been
wrongly computed or compiled.
2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages
there-from. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie

against the University.

3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI

Dated: 11-12-2023

Copy forwarded to:
1.  Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.

© 0Nk WD

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.

P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.

The Principal/Director, Dow Institute of Nursing and Midwifery, Ojha Campus.
The Principal / Director, All Nursing Affiliated Institute of Nursing. Karachi
The Public Relation Officer, DUHS

The Web Manager, DUHS
The Incharge Fee Revenue Section, DUHS
All Concerned.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Page 6 of 6




