

(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2023-1761 A

Candidates bearing the following Seat Number are hereby declared to have Cleared <u>Fourth Year BSN</u> <u>Semester-VII (Terminal) Exam 2023 (Held in Sept 2023)</u>

DOW Institute of Nursing & Midwifery:

1812226	1912201	1912202	1912203	1912204	1912205	1912206	1912208	1912210
1912212	1912213	1912214	1912215	1912217	1912218	1912219	1912220	1912223
1912225	1912226	1912228	1912229	1912230	1912231	1912232	1912233	1912235
1912238	1912239	1912240	1912241	1912242	1912243	1912244	1912246	1912247
1912248	1912249	1912251	1912252	1912253	1912254	1912255	1912256	1912257
1912259	1912260	1912262	1912263	1912264	1912265	1912266	1912267	1912268
1912269	1912270	1912271	1912273	1912274	1912275	1912276	1912277	1912278
1912279	1912280	1912282	1912283	1912284	1912285	1912286	1912287	1912288
1912290	1912291	1912292	1912293	1912294	1912295	1912297	1912298	1912299

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their Seat Nos:

Seat No	Failed Subjects		
1812223	Leadership & Management in Nursing Nursing Research		
1912207	ENGLISH-VII*		
1912209	Nursing Research		
1912216	Nursing Research ENGLISH-VII*		
1912221	Leadership & Management in Nursing		
1912222	ENGLISH-VII*		

Seat No	Failed Subjects
1912234	Leadership & Management in Nursing
1912237	ENGLISH-VII*
1912245	ENGLISH-VII*
1912261	Introduction to Nursing Theories* Leadership & Management in Nursing ENGLISH-VII*
1912272	Leadership & Management in Nursing Nursing Research ENGLISH-VII*

Following is the result of Repeater Candidate as per Subject Appeared:

Seat No	As Per Subject Appeared
1812217 Nursing Research = FAIL	
1812218	Leadership & Management in Nursing = PASS Nursing Research = PASS

Result of the Following Institutions is withheld:



(Examinations Department)

INDUS COLLEGE OF NURSING & MIDWIFERY

1812344	1912301	1912302	1912303	1912304	1912306	1912307
1912308	1912309	1912310	1912311	1912312	1912313	1912314
1912315	1912317	1912318	1912319	1912320	1912321	1912322
1912323	1912324	1912325	1912327	1912328	1912329	1912330
1912331	1912332	1912333	1912334	1912335	1912336	1912337
1912338	1912339	1912340	1912341	1912342	1912343	1912344
1912345	1912346	1912347	1912348	1912350	1912351	1912352
1912353	1912354	1912355	1912356	1912357	1912358	1912359
1912360	1912361	1912362	1912363	1912364	1912365	1912366
1912367	1912368	1912369	1912370	1912371	1912372	1912373
1912374	1912375	1912376	1912377	1912378	1912379	*****

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their Seat Nos:

Seat No	Failed Subjects
1912349	Leadership & Management in Nursing
1912380	Nursing Research

Following is the result of Repeater Candidate as per Subject Appeared:

Seat No	As Per Subject Appeared			
1712306	Leadership & Management in Nursing = FAIL Nursing Research = FAIL			
1712331	Leadership & Management in Nursing = FAIL			
1712333	Leadership & Management in Nursing = PASS			
1712337	Nursing Research = FAIL			
1812313	Nursing Research = PASS			

SAIFEE BURHANI SCHOOL OF NURSING

1912451	1912453	1912454	1912455	1912456	1912457	1912458	1912459	1912460
1912461	1912462	1912463	1912465	1912466	1912467	1912468	1912469	1912470
1912471	1912472	1912473	1912474	1912475	1912476	1912477	1912478	1912479

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their Seat Nos:

Seat No	Failed Subjects
1912464	Leadership & Management in Nursing
1912480	Leadership & Management in Nursing



(Examinations Department)

PATEL INSTITUTE OF NURSING & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES

1912801	1912802	1912803	1912804	1912805	1912807	1912808	1912809
1912811	1912812	1912813	1912814	1912816	1912817	1912819	1912820
1912821	1912823	1912824	1912827	1912828	1912829	*****	*****

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their Seat Nos:

Seat No	Failed Subjects			
1912815	ENGLISH VII*			
1912818	Leadership & Management in Nursing			
1912822	Leadership & Management in Nursing			
1912825	Nursing Research			

Following is the result of Repeater Candidate as per Subject Appeared:

Seat No	As Per Subject Appeared
1812816	Leadership & Management in Nursing = PASS

MEMON COLLEGE OF NURSING

1947001	1947002	1947004	1947005	1947007	1947009	1947010	1947011
1947012	1947013	1947015	1947016	1947017	1947018	1947019	1947022
1947025	1947026	1947027	1947028	1947031	1947032	1947033	1947034

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their Seat Nos:

Seat No	Failed Subjects						
1947021	Critical Care Nursing* Leadership & Management in Nursing						
1947035 Critical Care Nursing*							
1947037	Critical Care Nursing*						

Following is the result of Repeater Candidate as per Subject Appeared:

Seat No	As Per Subject Appeared
1847013	Nursing Research = PASS
1847014	Nursing Research = FAIL
1847016	Leadership & Management in Nursing = ABSENT
1847017	Nursing Research = PASS



(Examinations Department)

MURSHID SCHOOL OF NURSING AND MIDWIFERY

1947301	1947302	1947303	1947304	1947305	1947307	1947308	1947309	1947310
1947311	1947314	1947315	1947318	1947319	1947320	1947321	1947322	1947323
1947324	1947325	1947326	1947327	1947328	1947329	1947330	1947331	1947332
1947333	1947334	1947336	1947337	1947338	1947339	*****	*****	*****

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their Seat Nos:

Seat No	Failed Subjects
1947312	Leadership & Management in Nursing Nursing Research
1947317	Nursing Research

HORIZON SCHOOL OF NURSING AND HEALTH SCIENCES

1947502	1947504	1947505	1947506	1947508	1947509	1947510	1947511	1947512	1947514
1947515	1947516	1947517	1947518	1947519	1947521	1947522	1947523	1947526	1947527
1947528	1947530	1947531	1947532	1947533	1947535	1947539	1947540	1947541	1947543
1947544	1947547	1947548	1947549	1947552	1947555	1947556	1947557	1947558	1947560

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their Seat Nos:

Seat No	Failed Subjects						
1947501	Nursing Research ENGLISH VII*						
1947507	7 ENGLISH VII*						
1947513	Introduction to Nursing Theories*						
1947520Introduction to Nursing Theories* Leadership & Management in Nursing Nursing Research							
1947524	Leadership & Management in Nursing						
1947525	525 ENGLISH VII*						
1947529	47529 ENGLISH VII*						
1947534	Introduction to Nursing Theories*						

Seat No	Failed Subjects			
1947536	Introduction to Nursing Theories*			
1947537	Introduction to Nursing Theories*			
1947538	Leadership & Management in Nursing Nursing Research			
1947545	Introduction to Nursing Theories* Leadership & Management in Nursing Nursing Research			
1947546	Introduction to Nursing Theories*			
1947550	Introduction to Nursing Theories*			
1947551 Leadership & Management in Nursing Nursing Research				

Following is the result of Repeater Candidate as per Subject Appeared:

Seat No	As Per Subject Appeared
1847501	Nursing Research = PASS
1847523	Nursing Research = PASS
1847525	Nursing Research = FAIL



(Examinations Department)

SUVASTU SCHOOL OF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES

1847715	1947701	1947703	1947704	1947705	1947706	1947707	1947708	1947710	1947711
1947712	1947714	1947715	1947716	1947717	1947718	1947719	1947720	1947724	1947725
1947726	1947727	1947729	1947731	1947733	1947734	1947735	1947736	1947739	1947740
1947741	1947742	1947743	1947745	1947746	1947747	1947748	1947749	1947750	1947751
1947754	1947755	1947756	1947757	1947758	1947759	1947760	*****	*****	*****

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their Seat Nos:

Seat No	Failed Subjects				
1847710 Nursing Research					
1947709 Introduction to Nursing Theories*					
1947730 Introduction to Nursing Theories*					
1947732 Introduction to Nursing Theories*					
1947744	Introduction to Nursing Theories*				

Following is the result of Repeater Candidate as per Subject Appeared:

Seat No	As Per Subject Appeared					
1847706	Nursing Research = PASS					
1847708	Leadership & Management in Nursing = FAIL Nursing Research = FAIL					
1847714	Nursing Research = FAIL					

SCHOOL OF NURSING KHARADAR GENERAL HOSPITAL

1955103	1955104	1955105	1955106	1955107	1955109	1955110	1955112	1955114	1955115
1955116	1955119	1955121	1955122	1955123	1955124	1955125	1955127	1955128	1955130
1955131	1955132	1955133	1955134	1955135	1955136	1955137	1955138	1955139	1955140
1955141	1955142	1955143	1955144	1955146	1955148	1955149	1955150	*****	*****

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their Seat Nos:

Seat No	Failed Subjects					
1955111	Nursing Research					
1955118	Leadership & Management in Nursing					



(Examinations Department)

ADVANCED HEALTH SCIENCES INSTITUTE OF NURSING

1955201	1955202	1955203	1955204	1955206	1955208	1955213	1955214	1955215	1955216
1955218	1955220	1955222	1955225	1955226	1955227	1955228	1955229	1955230	*****

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed the subject(s), mentioned against their Seat Nos:

Seat No	Failed Subjects					
1955209	Leadership & Management in Nursing Nursing Research					
1955210	Leadership & Management in Nursing Nursing Research					
1955223	Leadership & Management in Nursing					
1955224	Leadership & Management in Nursing					

IMPORTANT NOTE

- 1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- 2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages there-from. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the University.
- 3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI

Dated: 11-12-2023 Copy forwarded to:

- 1. Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 2. P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 3. P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 4. The Principal/Director, Dow Institute of Nursing and Midwifery, Ojha Campus.
- 5. The Principal / Director, All Nursing Affiliated Institute of Nursing. Karachi
- 6. The Public Relation Officer, DUHS
- 7. The Web Manager, DUHS
- 8. The Incharge Fee Revenue Section, DUHS
- 9. All Concerned.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS